Product: H155A00
COAX RF H155 PVC
Product Description
COAX RF [1.4/3.9] H155 STRANDED PVC
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
Suitable Applications: 50 Ohm low loss coaxial transmission cable designed according European Standard EN 50117-1; Operating frequencies between 5 and 6000 MHz

Min Bend Radius (W/o Pulling Strength): 60 mm
Crush Resistance: Max. 1% (load of 700N) N
Adhesion Dielectric: 5-50 N at 25 mm N
Standards
CPR Euroclass: Eca
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-1, EN 50117-2-4 and EN 50290-2-20
RG Type: 58/U Type
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 1998-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
Other Flammability: UN ECE R118.02
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
H155A00.001000 Gray 1,000 m
H155A00.00250 Gray 250 m
H155A00.00252 Gray 252 m
H155A00.00500 Gray 500 m
H155A00.00505 Gray 505 m
H155A00.009999 Gray 499 m
H155A00.00B100 Gray 100 m
H155A00.00B50 Gray 50 m
H155A00.099999 Gray 999 m
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.162 Revision Date: 02-17-2020
© 2020 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.